Type, Quote
Job Name / Location
Product Model Number
INPUT POWER:
LED LAMP LIFE:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
DIMMABLE OPTIONS:
WARRANTY:

SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR TEMPERATURE
24K (2400K) / 27K (2700K) / 30K (3000K) / 35K (3500K)
41K (4100K) / 50K (5000K) / 60K (6000K)
W.50IN (12.7MM)
4.5 WATT IP67 LED STRIP LIGHT
LF4.5W IP67 OUTDOOR RATED
IP67 Strip Light Indoor/Outdoor
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
COMPLAINT LAMP
LUMEN FLEXXTM
+